
Commerce City Hall
Council Chambers
5655 Jillson Street

Commerce, CA 90040
Phone: (323)722-4805
Fax: (323) 726-6231

City of Commerce

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-3961 Name:

Status:Type: Report Consent Calendar

File created: In control:11/10/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2020

Title: First Amendment to the Agreement of Purchase and Sale and Escrow Instructions with City Ventures
Homebuilding, LLC, to Extend the Agreement until June 15, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. 5550 Harbor Street - First Amendment to_PSA, 4. 5555 Jillson and
5625 Jillson - First Amendment to PSA

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

First Amendment to the Agreement of Purchase and Sale and Escrow Instructions with

City Ventures Homebuilding, LLC, to Extend the Agreement until June 15, 2021

The City Council will consider for adoption Resolution approving the First Amendment to the
Agreement to Sell Land and Escrow Instructions between City Ventures Homebuilding, LLC, and the
City of Commerce, for Land in the City of Commerce, California, located at 5550 Harbor Street, 5625
Jillson Street and 5555 Jillson Street, to extend the Agreement until June 15, 2021.

City of Commerce Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

